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Henderson Caverly Pum & Charney, LLP 12750 
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Andrew P. Johnson APC 440  S. Melrose Dr. Ste. 

260 Vista, CA 92081 760-639-0187 ajohnson@apjohnsonesq.com
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397 3rd Avenue, Suite C Chula Vista, CA 91910 619-425-8613 barneyconnaughton@hotmail.com 

BEATRICE L. SNIDER 9663 Tierra Grande #301 San Diego, CA 92126 858-566-6650 beatrice.snider@blsapc.com

CHARLES J. SCHMIDT 
Law Office of Charles J. Schmidt 7777 Alvarado 

Rd. #267 La Mesa, CA 91942 619-466-2876 cjsesq@aol.com

CHRISTINA MARINE
Law Office of Christina M. Marine 1224 10th St. 

Suite 202 Coronado CA 92118 619-522-0874 christina@marinefamilylaw.com

COLLEEN WARREN

Law Offices of Colleen A. Warren, APC

3530 Camino Del Rio N

Ste 202

San Diego, CA 92108-1745 

858-275-2055 colleen@warrenfamilylawfirm.com

DANIEL V. BURKE
P O Box 1988

Carlsbad, CA 92008 760-434-3330 dburke@dburkelaw.com

DAVID SCHULMAN
Moore Schulman & Moore, APC

12636 High Bluff Dr Ste 200

San Diego, CA 92130 
858-755-3300 dschulman@msmfamilylaw.com

DAWN DELL'ACQUA
Law Ofc Dawn Dell'Acqua

2727 Camino del Rio S # 202

San Diego, CA 92108
619-325-4726 reception@dellacqualaw.com

DEBRA N. CALIGIURI

Law Office of Debra N Caligiuri

2131 Palomar Airport Rd

Ste 200

Carlsbad, CA 92011

760-477-8595 dnc@caligiurilaw.com

DON STARKS
2831 Camino Del Rio S

Ste 313

San Diego, CA 92108-3827
619-377-6530 attorneystarks@gmail.com

FRANK X. NAGEOTTE
 2366 Front St

San Diego, CA 92101-1414 619-239-0590 fxn@dfghlaw.com

FRANN SETZER
 The Law Office of Frann Setzer, APLC

12625 High Bluff Dr Ste 103

San Diego, CA 92130-2053 
858-999-3000 frann@setzerfamilylaw.com

GARRISON KLUECK
 Klueck & Hoppes

7777 Alvarado Rd Ste 4

La Mesa, CA 91942 
619-448-6500 garrison@familylawsandiego.com

GEORGIA L. WILLIAMS
Antonyan Miranda, LLP

402 W Broadway Fl 21

San Diego, CA 92101-8574 
619-696-1100 georgia@antonyanmiranda.com

HILDY L FENTIN

Henderson Caverly Pum & Charney, LLP

12750 High Bluff Dr

Ste 300

San Diego, CA 92130-2083

858-755-3000 hfentin@hcesq.com

ILONA ANTONYAN
Antonyan Miranda, LLP 402 W Broadway

Fl 21

San Diego, CA 92101-8574
619-696-1100 ilona@antonyanmiranda.com

JAMES RATZER 

Ratzer Family Law

505 Lomas Santa Fe Dr

Ste 130

Solana Beach, CA 92075

858-793-7700 jimratzer@ratzerfamilylaw.com

JANIS K. STOCKS
Stocks & Colburn

3033 5th Ave Ste 430

San Diego, CA 92103 
619-231-2085 jstocks@stockscolburn.com

JOHN H. TANNENBERG
Law Ofcs of John H. Tannenberg, A.P.C.

12636 High Bluff Dr Ste 200

San Diego, CA 92130 
619-235-6169 jtannenberg@jhtsdfl.com

JOSHUA HERSHON

 Hershon Law

300 Carlsbad Village Dr

Ste 108A-171

Carlsbad, CA 92008 

760-473-0387 joshuahershon@gmail.com

JULIA M. GARWOOD
Law Offices of Julia M Garwood, APLC

1450 Frazee Rd Ste 501

San Diego, CA 92108 
619-692-8100 julia@garwoodfamilylaw.com

JULIE MACK
Julie Mack & Associates

380 Stevens Ave Ste 310

Solana Beach, CA 92075
858-731-9331 julie@juliemackandassociates.com

KAREN G. HORN
 Law Ofc Karen G Horn

1901 1st Ave Fl 1

San Diego, CA 92101-0300 
858-232-4152 karenghorn@att.net

KAREN M. HEFFRON
Karen M. Heffron, Attorney at Law

171 Saxony Rd Ste 110

Encinitas, CA 92024-6776 
760-214-9500 kmheffron@cox.net
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LAURA H. MILLER
 Attorney at Law

750 B St Ste 2300

San Diego, CA 92101 
619-595-1505 lhm@lhm-cfls.com

LEIGH GALYON
Hervey Wood & Galyon APC

402 W Broadway Ste 1210

San Diego, CA 92101-8508
619-238-1223 lkg@herveywood.com

MARILYN BIERER
Bierer & Associates

2730 5th Ave

San Diego, CA 92103
619-299-3600 meb@biererlaw.com

MARION E. FROEHLICH
 Law Ofc Marion E Froehlich

PO Box 28397

San Diego, CA 92198-0397
760-724-6244 marion@froehlichlaw.com

MEREDITH G. LEWIS

 The Law Office of Meredith G Lewis, APC

777 S Highway 101

Ste 123

Solana Beach, CA 92075

858-260-5228 mlewis@mglfamilylaw.com

MICHELE B. BROWN
 Procopio, Cory, Hargreaves & Savitch

525 B St Ste 2200

San Diego, CA 92101
619-906-5745 michele.brown@procopio.com

MICHELLE C. SULLIVAN

Sullivan Law Firm APC

11545 W Bernardo Ct

Ste 211

San Diego, CA 92127-1631

858-451-9390 msullivan@sullivan-lawyers.com

MYRA CHACK FLEISCHER

Fleischer & Ravreby

2755 Jefferson St Ste 200

Carlsbad, CA 92008 
858-720-8250 myra@FRFamilylaw.com

NANCY STASSINOPOULOS

 Nancy Stassinopoulos, APC

7676 Hazard Center Dr

Ste 500

San Diego, CA 92108-4508

619-220-4900 nancy@cadivorcelaw.com

NANCY TAYLOR
Hargreaves & Taylor, LLP

750 B St Ste 2300

San Diego, CA 92101
619-238-5501 nancy@htfamlaw.com

NICHOLAS LETO
 Law Offices of Nicholas A Leto Jr

7777 Alvarado Rd Ste 227

La Mesa, CA 91942
619-232-7427 leto@leto-law.com

PEGGY L. MOORE
Moore Schulman & Moore APC

12636 High Bluff Dr Ste 200

San Diego, CA 92130 
858-755-3300 pmoore@msmfamilylaw.com

RICHARD RENKIN
Law Offices of Renkin & Associates, APLC

320 Encinitas Blvd Ste B

Encinitas, CA 92024 
619-299-7100 rrenkin@renkinlaw.com

ROBIN A DEVITO
Law Office of Robin A. DeVito

1015 Chestnut Ave Ste C2

Carlsbad, CA 92008-2563 
760-720-9890 robin@radevitolaw.com

SANDRA JOAN MORRIS
 Seltzer Caplan McMahon Vitek

750 B St Ste 2100

San Diego, CA 92101 
619-685-3042 smorris@scmv.com

SARA NEUMANN
 Yelman & Associates

3333 Camino Del Rio S Ste 140

San Diego, CA 92108 
619-282-3693 sara@yelman.com

SARAH PINKERTON
2755 Jefferson St Ste 200

Carlsbad, CA 92008-1714 760-729-0941 sarahp@frfamilwlaw.com

SHAWN WEBER
 Weber Dispute Resolution

777 S Highway 101 Ste 123

Solana Beach, CA 92075-2623 
858-410-0144 shawn@weberdisputeresolution.com

STEPHEN DAVIS
Law Offices of Stephen L. Davis & Assoc.

221 Kalmia St

San Diego, CA 92101 
619-296-6693 sldavis12@cox.net

STEPHEN FALLETTA
Falletta & Klein

1520 6th Ave

San Diego, CA 92101 
619-235-8913 sfalletta@falletta-klein.com

STEVEN L. MERKER
Men's Legal Center

940 C St

San Diego, CA 92101-5520 
619-234-3838 stevemerker55@gmail.com

SUSAN RAPP
2366 Front St

San Diego, CA 92101-1414 619-236-9331 slr@susanrapplaw.com

W. ROBERT LESH
 10445 Grandview Dr

La Mesa, CA 91941-6902 619-444-5242 rlesh@aol.com

WARREN E. HAVILAND
Attorney at Law

171 Saxony Rd Ste 110

Encinitas, CA 92024
858-223-3400 warren@haviland-law.com

WILLIAM BENJAMIN
 Benjamin & Sutton

110 W C St Ste 1707

San Diego, CA 92101-3954
619-235-6161 bill@benjamincfls.com

WIN HEISKALA
530 B St Ste 1700

San Diego, CA 92101-4405 619-238-2400 attwin2017@outlook.com
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